
男

女

全体
配点

平均点 全体

平均点 受験者数
実施年 実施月 学年 テスト

男

女

男

女

偏差値換算表

偏差値 78 77 76 75 74 73 72 71 70 69 68 67 66 65 64 63 62 61 60 59 58 57 56 55 54 53 52 51

偏差値 50 49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23
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2021 12 6 第6回

国語 150 91

算数 150 65

理科 100 50

社会 100 45

２科目 300 155

３科目 400 212

４科目 500 256

２科目

３科目

４科目

6,880

7,258

5,685

5,458

5,674

5,456

14,138

11,143

11,130

国語

算数

理科

社会

２科目

３科目

４科目

143 142 141 140 139 137 136 134 133 131 129 127 125 123 121 119 117 115 114 111 109 107 104 102 100 97 95 93

125 123 122 120 119 117 114 111 109 106 104 102 100 98 96 94 92 90 88 85 83 81 78 76 74 71 69 67

91 89 88 87 86 84 82 80 79 77 75 74 72 71 69 67 66 64 63 61 60 59 57 56 55 53 52 51

90 88 87 86 85 83 82 80 79 77 75 73 72 70 68 67 65 63 62 60 58 56 55 53 51 50 48 46

255 252 249 246 244 240 236 232 229 225 222 219 215 212 209 205 202 199 196 191 187 183 179 175 171 167 163 159

337 332 328 324 320 315 311 306 302 297 293 289 284 280 276 271 267 263 259 254 249 244 240 235 230 226 221 216

418 411 405 398 392 386 380 374 369 363 358 353 347 342 337 331 326 321 316 310 304 298 292 286 280 274 268 262

国語

算数

理科

社会

２科目

３科目

４科目

91 88 85 82 79 76 73 70 67 64 61 58 55 52 49 46 43 40 37 34 31 29 0

65 62 59 56 53 51 48 45 42 40 37 34 31 29 26 23 20 18 15 12 9 7 0

50 48 46 45 43 42 40 39 37 36 34 33 31 30 28 27 25 24 22 21 19 18 0

45 43 41 39 37 36 34 32 30 29 27 25 23 22 20 18 16 15 13 11 9 8 0

155 149 144 139 134 129 124 119 114 109 104 98 93 88 83 78 73 68 63 58 53 48 0

212 205 199 193 187 180 174 168 162 155 149 143 137 130 124 118 112 105 99 93 87 81 0

256 248 240 233 225 218 210 203 195 188 180 173 165 158 150 143 135 128 120 113 105 98 0

●換算表の各得点は、下限点を表します。　　　３科目：国算理


